See Website For Warranty Information
signaturehardware.com/warranty
signaturehardware.com
63" ROSALIND  ACRYLIC CLAWFOOT TUB - IMPERIAL
FEET - TAP DECK - NO HOLES
SKU: 946174-63-T
Code: SH475759, SH475761, SH475763, SH475765, SH480025, SH480023, SH480018
REVISED 3/28/2023
 Design: Traditional
 Product Finish: White
 Length: 63"
 Width: 28"
 Height: 28-1/4"
 Exterior Treatment: Smooth
 Interior Treatment: Smooth
 Faucet Included: No
 Shape: Oval
 Water Depth to Rim: 15-1/2"
 Feet Material: Cast Aluminum
 Tub Overflow: Optional
 Tub Material: Acrylic
 Tub Interior Length: 38"
 Tub Interior Width: 17"
 Feet Type: Imperial
 Tap Deck: Yes
 Faucet Drillings: Tap Deck - No Drillings
 Water Capacity (Gallons): 36
 Built-In Adjusters: Yes
 Tub Weight Uncrated (lbs): 100
FEATURES
See Website For Warranty Information
signaturehardware.com/warranty
signaturehardware.com
63" ROSALIND  ACRYLIC CLAWFOOT TUB - IMPERIAL
FEET - TAP DECK - NO HOLES
SKU: 946174-63-T
Code: SH475759, SH475761, SH475763, SH475765, SH480025, SH480023, SH480018
REVISED 3/28/2023
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Formed of two acrylic sheets, partially filled with fiberglass and resin for added durability.
• Tubs ordered without an overflow drain will not have an overflow hole.
See Website For Warranty Informa�on
signaturehardware.com/warranty signaturehardware.com
All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.
SKU: 946174-63-T
63" ROSALIND ACRYLIC TUB - TAP DECK - NO
HOLES - IMPERIAL FEET
9"
(229 mm)
63" (1600 mm)
28-1/4"
(718 mm)
5-3/8"
(137 mm)
23-1/2"
(597 mm)
28"
(711 mm)
38" (965 mm)
3"
(75 mm)
17"
(432 mm)
26-1/2"
(673 mm)